• Up to 124 Lumens per Watt
• From 170W to 390W Output
• Ambient Sustainability -50°C to 55°C
• Crisp White 5000 Kelvin Light (Noon Sunlight)
• Thermal Shock and Impact Resistant Glass Lens
• Long Life LED array to 278,000 Maintenance Free Hours
KFLH Series
LED TECHNOLOGY

Typical Weights Including Yoke
– KFLH Series 25lbs (11.3kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT
SUITABILITY C1D2 (C1Z2)n C1D2 np
SIMULTANEOUS C2D1np LED LIFEq
CATALOG
NO.j WATTAGE AMPS
120/277kl
DELIVERED
LUMENS 40C 55Co 40C 55Co 40C 55Co
LM70 40°Cq
TM-21/
CALCULATED
LM70 55°Cq
TM-21/
CALCULATED
KFLH17030 170 1.46/0.63 21620m T4A (T4) T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C 72600/278000 72600/278000
KFLH21030 210 1.75/0.75 21220 T4A (T4) T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C 60100/270000 60100/137000
KFLH22030 220 1.88/.081 26970m T4A (T4) T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C 72600/278000 72600/278000
KFLH25030 250 2.17/0.94 30950m T4A (T4) T4 T4 T3C T4 T3C 72600/278000 72600/278000
KFLH30030 300 2.48/1.07 37030 T4A (T4) NA NA NA NA NA 60300/107000 NA
KFLH39030 390 3.30/1.43 40410m T3C (T3) NA NA NA NA NA 36300/109000 NA
j	Shipping weight Approx. 25 lbs (11.3 kg)
k	Cat. Nos. are 120 through 277VAC 50/60Hz; see logic for 347-480V or 125-250VDC input
l	Amperage measured at 120VAC; 277VAC calculated
m	Extra High Lumens per Watt LED Modules